
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Traffic Signal Improvement 2021 -2022 (C16102250) 

Thursday, December 9, 2021 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $136,000  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 

Received Company Total Rank 

12/09/2021 
9:15 a.m. Mike Brown Electric Co.  $360,670.00 4 

12/09/2021 
9:58 a.m.  St.Francis Electric, LLC $217,560.00 2 

12/09/2021 
11:53 a.m. DC Electric Group, INC $128,240.00 1 

12/09/2021 
12:55 p.m. WBE $351,400.00 3 

    

    

    

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
             Samantha Pascoe, CMC,  

Deputy City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California

